Calculation of new properties and their annual Band "D" equivalent for 2017/18

Period

Proportion of a Year
(midpoint of the period)

Properties Occupied

Binfield
Bracknell
Crowthorne
Sandhurst
Warfield
Winkfield

Total

Annual Band D Equivalents

Binfield
Bracknell
Crowthorne
Sandhurst
Warfield
Winkfield

Total

Quarter to

Dec 2016

1.375
(reported to VO)

9.6
30.3
14
4.1
20.6
4.1

70.1

Quarter to
March 2017

1.125
(Completed)

40
25

20

94

45.0
28.1
4.5
2.3
22.5
3.4

105.8

Quarter to
June 2017

0.875
(building)

43
143
30

14

237

37.6
125.1
26.3
4.4
12.3
1.8

207.4

Quarter to
Sept 2017

0.625
(building)

43
143
30

14

239

26.9

89.4

18.8
3.8
8.8
1.9

149.4

Quarter to
Dec 2017

0.375

(foundations)

0.0
4.9
0.0
0.0
28.1
0.0

33.0

Quarter to
March 2018

0.125
(Cleared Land)

14

51
42
32
14

162

1.8
11
6.4
5.3
4.0
1.8

20.3

Total

147
355
116
58
170
25

871

120.9
278.9
57.3
19.8
96.3
12.9

585.9

Used in
Tax Base
(for rounding)
120.9
247.9
44.5
17.6
96.3
15.7

542.8

9/9 (band D)
8/9 (band C)
7/9 (band B)
8/9 (band C)
9/9 (band D)

11/9 (band E)

Used in
Tax Base

121.2
247.4
44.4
17.7
96.6
15.4

542.7



