Calculation of new properties and their annual Band "D" equivalent for 2017/18

Period	Quarter to Dec 2016	Quarter to March 2017	Quarter to June 2017	Quarter to Sept 2017	Quarter to Dec 2017	Quarter to March 2018	Total			
Proportion of a Year (midpoint of the period)	1.375 (reported to VO)	1.125 (Completed)	0.875 (building)	0.625 (building)	0.375 (foundations)	0.125 (Cleared Land)				
Properties Occupied										
Binfield	7	40	43	43	0	14	147			
Bracknell	22	25	143	143	13	9	355			
Crowthorne	1	4	30	30	0	51	116			
Sandhurst	3	2	5	6	0	42	58			
Warfield	15	20	14	14	75	32	170			
Winkfield	3	3	2	3	0	14	25			
Total	51	94	237	239	88	162	871			
Annual Band D Equivalents								Used in		Used in
								Tax Base (for rounding)		Tax Base
Binfield	9.6	45.0	37.6	26.9	0.0	1.8	120.9	120.9	9/9 (band D)	121.2
Bracknell	30.3	28.1	125.1	89.4	4.9	1.1	278.9	247.9	8/9 (band C)	247.4
Crowthorne	1.4	4.5	26.3	18.8	0.0	6.4	57.3	44.5	7/9 (band B)	44.4
Sandhurst	4.1	2.3	4.4	3.8	0.0	5.3	19.8	17.6	8/9 (band C)	17.7
Warfield	20.6	22.5	12.3	8.8	28.1	4.0	96.3	96.3	9/9 (band D)	96.6
Winkfield	4.1	3.4	1.8	1.9	0.0	1.8	12.9	15.7	11/9 (band E)	15.4
Total	70.1	105.8	207.4	149.4	33.0	20.3	585.9	542.8		542.7